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Prior Balance: $0.00 (Siatement Billing Date: November 17, 2019)
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Charges and Payments
04/15/2019 Web Payment - CC ($500.00)  ($500.00)
04/15/2019 Enrollment Confirmation Fee $500.00 $0.00
06/12/2019 Student ID Fee $45.00 $45.00
06/12/2019 Campus Health Fee - Health Sves $530.00 $575.00
06/12/2019 Student Activity Fee $600.00 $1,175.00
06/12/2019 Student Orientation Program $520.00  $1,695.00
06/12/2019 CSOM Tuition $28,390.00 $30,085.00
06/12/2019 Dorm Fee - General Dormitories $4,650.00 $34,735.00
06/12/2019 Meal Plan $2,588.00 $37,323.00
06/12/2019 Residential Dining Bucks $175.00 $37,498.00
06/13/2019 Student Orientation Program ($520.00)  $36,978.00
06/13/2019 Student Orientation Program $530.00 $37,508.00
07/26/2019 Dorm Fee - Shaw House $4,650.00 $42,158.00
07/26/2019 Dorm Fee - General Dormitories ($4,650.00) $37,508.00
07/29/2019 BC Scholarship/Grant - Freshman ($6,550.00)  $30,958.00
07/30/2019 Web Payment - ACH ($29,226.00) $1,732.00
| 08/19/2019 Subsidized Direct Loan ($1,732.00) $0.00
11/13/2019 CSOM Tuition $28,390.00 $28,390.00
11/13/2019 Dorm Fee - Shaw House $4,650.00 $33,040.00
11/13/2019 Meal Plan $2,588.00 $35,628.00
11/13/2019 Residential Dining Bucks $175.00 $35,803.00

GI Anticipated Charges and Payments )

BC Scholarship/Grant - Freshman ($6,550.00) $29,253.00
Subsidized Direct Loan ($1,732.00) $27,521.00

Amount that needs to be paid directly to Boston College by the due date.

Cutoff date for account activity to appear on this statement. More recent activity will be on next bill.
Printer-friendly statement stub to mail paper check.

Charges, credits, or payments to the account. Note: (parentheses) indicate a credit.

Amounts deducted from balance due but not yet received by the University. (Be sure necessary steps or

requirements have been met, e.g., loan promissory note.)

Set up a parent or guardian to receive a copy of the bill.

Pay bill by electronic check with your bank’s routing number and your checking account number.
View all payments you have made through this system.

Sign up to have any student refunds deposited directly into your bank account.

Enroll in a payment plan or view details of your existing plan.




